Cognome
ALBERTI
AMATO
AMATO
ANGELETTI
ANGELINO
ANNUNZIATA
ATTIANESE
AVERSA
BAGARELLA
BARBERA
BARNI
BARONE
BARONTI
BARTOLONI
BAUDUCCO
BEARZI
BECHIS
BERTASI
BOFFA
BOMBARDA
BONAIUTI
BONFRANCESCHI
BONITO
BORGA
BOZZ1
BRUCALOSSI
BRUNO
BURATO
BUSCAINO
BUSSU

BUTI
CAGLIONI
CALABRESE
CALDONAZZI
CALISSI
CALVANI
CAMPARSI
CAMPO ANTICO
CANNONE
CANTINI
CAPASSO
CAPOMASSI
CARAMADRE
CARLO
CARNEVALE
CARNEVALI
CARRARA
CARUSO
CAVALLI

Nome
Marco
Elisabetta
Gaetano
Giulia
Diego

Rita

Carla
Andrea
Maria Vittoria
Alessandra
Paolo
Camillo
Marco
Gabriele
Simone
Valentina
Francesco
Gloria
Stefano
Francesca
Laura
Anna Lisa
Mario
Lorenzo
Ida Attilia
Daniela Paola
Roberta
Arianna
Angela
Luigi
Valentina
Linda
Patrizia
Susanna
Erica
Erika
Maria Letizia
Filippo
Pierangela
Giuliana
Stefano
Sabrina
Vincenzo
Antonella
Antonio
Agnese
Marco
Luca
Costanza

data_orale
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
30/03/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022

convocazione
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina



CELADA
CEREDA
CERVASIO
CHIA
CHIAPPETTA
CIAFFONE
CICALESE
CICERCHIO
CITONI
CLEMENTI
COLELLA
COMENDUCCI
CONFORTI
CONZONATO
CORONATI
COSENTINO
COVINO
CUCCARO
CUOMO
CURRO DOSSI
D' AVOLA
D'INTINO
D'IPPOLITO
DAINESI
DALRI

DAZZO

DE CHIARA RUFFO
DEL ZOTTO
DELLA MONICA
DI BENEDETTO MONTACCINI
DI CALISTO
DI DOMENICO
DI PAOLA
DIOCIAIUTI
DITTA
DRAGONETTI
DURANTE
EDMONDO
ESPOSTI
FABRIZI
FERLETIC
FERRARA
FIORINI
FISICARO
FODDAI
FOLCO
FORLANI
FOSCHINI
FRADDOSIO
FRANCESCATO

Luca

Luca
Mariangela
Jessica
Alessandro
Marco
Domenico
Paolo
Michele
Massimo
Luca
Chiara
Alessio
Alessia
Marzia
Bruno

Luca
Pietro
Michael
Chiara
Antonella
Giuseppe
Diego
Ilaria
Francesca
Calogero
Simonetta
Alessandra
Raffaele Marco
Veronica
Matteo
Sandro
Chiara
Christian
Anna
Francesco
Gianluca
Gigliola
Roberto
Davide
Katja
Norma
Edgardo
Arianna
Luca

Elia

Luca
Chiarastella
Maria Cristina
Stefano

05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
05/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
12/04/2022
07/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022

mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio



FRANCIONI
FRANDOLIC
FRAU
FRULLANTI
FUGGETTA
GABRIELLI
GAIPA
GALASSO
GALLETTI
GALLUCCIO
GAMBARDELLA
GATTI
GENTILE
GHILARDI
GIACOMELLI
GIARDINI
GIONA
GIRARDI
GIULIANI
GIUNTELLA
GIUSTI
GIUSTO
GODINO
GRECO
GRECO
GRIPPO
GUGLIELMINO
HALASZ
HOLZKNECHT
IACOBUCCI
IACONO
IAIA
IANNACCONE
10zZz0
LAGATTA
LAITA
LANZETTA
LATORRATA
LATTANZI
LIBERATORE
LIGOTTI
LIGUORI

LO GIUDICE
LO VERDE
LOMBARDI
LOPEZ
LUCCITTI
MANCINI
MANNINO
MARCHETTI

Sofia
Costanza Aleksija
Alessandro
Andrea
Francesco
Chiara
Bruno
Rosaria
Enrico
Gabriele
Piergiorgio
Emanuela
Edoardo
Silvia
Marco Enrico
Benedetta
Valentina
Annalisa
Giovanni
Tommaso Michea
Giordano
Mattia
Valerio
Giovanna
Michela
Valentina
Salvatore
Giulio

Leo

Rita

Enrica
Lucia Jessica
Sandro
Domenico
Francesca
Caterina
Andrea
Simona
Andrea
Anna
Federico
Riccardo
Simone
Antonio
Daniele
Valentina
Antonella
Marta
Giorgio
Chiara

12/04/2022
07/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
14/04/2022
05/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
07/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022

pomeriggio
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio



MARICCHIO
MARINO
MARONI
MARZANO
MASELLI
MASETTI
MASTANDREA
MATTIONI
MAZZA
MAZZANTI
MELINA
MERLI
MICHIENZI
MIELE
MINELLI
MINOLFI
MIOLLA
MONTRELLA
MORETTI
MORONI
MOSETTI
MUCCINO
NASTO
NATALICCHIO
NOTARNICOLA
ORRU

ORSI
ORSOLA
PAGANO
PAGLIALONGA
PALETTI
PANICUCCI
PAPALIA
PARENA
PARISI
PASQUALON
PATRIAN
PEPE
PETRELLA
PETRINI
PIGLIARU
PINELLO
PISANIELLO
POCCIA
PORCELLANA
POSSIDENTE
POTTI'
PREZIUSI
PUCCIO
PULCINI

Rita
Fabrizio
Beatrice
Elena
Francesco
Nicholas
Michele
Ersilio
Maria Pia
Francesco
Graziella
Giansandro
Antonino
Michele
Maria
Laura
Pietro
Sonia
Samuel
Francesco
Cecilia
Francesco
Vincenzo
Annamaria
Patrizia
Giuseppe
Greta Emanuelle
Cristian
Roberto
Roberto
Francesco
Marta
Fabio Maria
Luca
Mariangela
Jessica
Riccardo
Assunta
Stefano
Leonardo
Alessandra
Giovanna Valentina
Valerio
Christian
Riccardo Andrea
Alice
Pierluigi
Luca

Silvio
Alessandro

08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022

pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio



RAMACCIONI
RANZETTA
RAPELLI
RASPOLLINI
RAVARINO
REGALINO
RESCIGNO
RIBET

RICCI

RICCI
RINALDI
RIZZETTO
RIZZ1
ROMANELLI
ROMANO
ROMEO
ROSSI
RUBNER
RUBORTONE
RUFFOLO
RUGGERI
RUGGERI
RUGGIERO
SALES
SALVINI
SAMMALI
SANCRICCA
SANDRI
SCAFURI

SCANCARELLO

SCIFO
SECCI
SELLARI
SEMILIA
SEMINARA
SERRANO
SESSA
SFORNA
SIGNORINI
SIRNA
SOMOZA
SORO
S0ZIO
SPIGNOLA
SPINELLI
SPINNATO
TAGLIENTE
TAIBI
TANZARELLA
TASSI

Alessio
Elisa
Andrea
Chiara
Ilaria
Salvatore
Maria Luisa
Elena
Alessandro
Giulia

Anna

Silvia
Giacomo
Alessio
Luca
Alfonso
Gianni
Renate Anna
Michela

Davide Manlio

Angelo
Sara
Barbara
Marco
Giacomo
Nicola
Giulia
Lucrezia
Susanna
Marcello
Alan David
Emilia
Francesco
Lisa

Giulio
Luca
Francesco
Valerio
Luca

Lidia
Alfredo Luis
Francesca
Federico
Giuseppe
Caterina
Alessandro
Sara
Giuseppe

Francesco Antonio

Gabriele

15/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
16/03/2022
14/04/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
22/03/2022

pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio



TEOFILO
TOLA
TOMA
TOSTI
TRENCHI
UBBRIACO
URCIUOLI
VALDAMBRINI
VALENTINI
VALIA
VANA
VANNI
VARLETTA
VECCHIA
VENDITTI
VENTRICE
VERONESI
VINCENZI
VITALE
ZALLOCCO
ZURZOLO

Nicola
Elisabetta
Elisa
Mariantonietta
Thomas
Denise

Rocco

Andrea

Lucio

Clarissa
Matteo

Ilaria

Maria Concetta

Paola Maria Francesca

Alessandro
Luca

Luca
Nicolo
Valentina
Matteo
Angela

23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022
24/03/2022

mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
pomeriggio
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina
mattina



